Westboro School Council Agenda
December 6, 2018

Welcome & Introductions Krystal Gibson

Approval of Agenda

Approval of minutes from previous meeting

New Business:

a) Logos Report Janeen Bielby
b) COSC Report Jacquie Surgenor
c) Open questions Krystal Gibson

School Report:

a) Principal’'s Report Mike Lastiwka
b) Teacher’'s Report TBD
c) Trustee Report Annette Hubick

Next Meeting Date: Thursday, January 17, 2019 @ 6:30 pm

Adjournment

6:30 pm

6:35 pm

6:50 pm
7:05 pm
7:15 pm

7:30 pm



Westboro Parents Group Agenda
December 6, 2018

Welcome & Introductions

Approval of Agenda

Approval of minutes from previous meeting

New Business:

a) Treasurer Report

b) Hot Lunch

c) Stawnichy’s

d) Spirit Wear

e) Christmas Concert Raffle
f) Pancake Breakfast

g) School Request

h) Open Questions

Krystal Gibson 7:30 pm

7:35 pm

Matthew Bissett

Heidi Finch

Amy Churchill

Debbie Klita

Kim Scott / Debbie Klita
Krystal Gibson / Debbie Klita
Mike Lastiwka

Krystal Gibson

Next Meeting Date: Thursday, January 17, 2019 @ 6:30 pm

Adjournment

8:30 pm



