## Westboro School Council Agenda December 6, 2018

1.	Welcome & Introductions	Krystal Gibson	6:30 pm
2.	Approval of Agenda		
	, pp. eva. e. , igenaa		
3.	Approval of minutes from previous meeting		
4.	New Business:		6:35 pm
	a) Lagge Benert	Ionaan Bialby	•
	a) Logos Report	Janeen Bielby	
	b) COSC Report	Jacquie Surgenor	
	c) Open questions	Krystal Gibson	
5.	School Report:		
	a) Principal's Report	Mike Lastiwka	6:50 pm
	b) Teacher's Report	TBD	7:05 pm
	c) Trustee Report	Annette Hubick	7:15 pm
6.	Next Meeting Date: Thursday, January 17,	2019 @ 6:30 pm	
7.	Adjournment		7:30 pm

## Westboro Parents Group Agenda December 6, 2018

1.	Welcome & Introductions	Krystal Gibson	7:30 pm
2.	Approval of Agenda		
3.	Approval of minutes from previous meeting		
4.	New Business:		7:35 pm
	a) Treasurer Report	Matthew Bissett	
	b) Hot Lunch	Heidi Finch	
	c) Stawnichy's	Amy Churchill	
	d) Spirit Wear	Debbie Klita	
	e) Christmas Concert Raffle	Kim Scott / Debbie Klita	
	f) Pancake Breakfast	Krystal Gibson / Debbie Klita	
	g) School Request	Mike Lastiwka	
	h) Open Questions	Krystal Gibson	
5.	Next Meeting Date: Thursday, January 17,	2019 @ 6:30 pm	
6.	Adjournment		8:30 pm